
     CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05                                 

 BHEL PSSR - 2x660 MW Ennore SEZ STPP Site CONTRACTS 
DEPARTMENT

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item/Nature of work 
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding    
(Single/  
Two) Bid 
System 

Last date of 
receipt of  

tender 

Nos.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos. and names of parties qualified  after technical  
evaluation 

Whether  contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenders/  Evaluated  

L1

Contract  No. & Date Name of contractor
Value of contract 

(Rs)

Scheduled  date 
of  completion  of 

supplies (in 
months)

Reason for Single 
Tender

1. BUREAU OF SECURITY AND  MAINTENANCE SERVICES 1 AKSHI ENTERPRISES 23 Outsourcing Solutions

2. DAY N DAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2 ALMIGHTY MANPOWER & SECURITY SERVICES 24 PARI ENTERPRISES

3. EX SERVICEMEN SECURITY SERVICES 3 ANGEL MANPOWER & SECURITY SERVICES 25 PINAKINE SECURE SECURITY SOLUTIONS

4. FIRST AND FAST SERVICES 4 ARIHANT OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS 26 REGUERDON INC  

5. PANDIAN R SECURITY AGENCY 5 DEVAM MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 27 RENOVON SERVICES LLP

6. RAJAVEL ENTERPRISES 6 DK SOLUTIONS 28 SS SECURITY SERVICE

7. THIRUMAL FACILITIES SERVICE 7 DSBS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 29 SAFE SHADOW SECURITY SERVICES
8 EJEE COMPLETE OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD. 30 SANMATI SERVICE PROVIDERS
9 GLOBAL INDIA 31 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

10 GURUNANAK SECURITY 32 SHARP KEY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLP

11 JAGADVYAPI FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 33 SIDHESHWAR SECURITY SERVICES
12 JBR ENTERPRISES 34 SKY HIGH SECURE SECURITY SERVICES
13 JSR MANPOWER SERVICES 35 SPECTRUM IT WORLD
14 KANISHK ENTERPRISES 36 TEJ SECURITY SERVICES
15 KING AND ANGEL DIAMOND SERVICES P LTD 37 TEJ SECURITY SOLUTIONS
16 LALITA ENTERPRISES 38 TREASURE OF JOY LIMITED

17 LIONMAN COMMANDOS SECURITY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

39 TRIPATHI BROTHERS SERVICES

18 MANCLINE 40 TRIPATHI BROTHERS SERVICES PVT Ltd

19 MATRIX FACILITY SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD 41 V GUARD SECURITY SERVICE
20 MIRACLE SPACE 42 VAIKUNTH GROUP ENTERPRISES
21 NEW TIGER SECURITY SERVICES 43 VANYA ENTERPRISES
22 NKGAS PRIVATE LIMITED

GEM/2023/B/
3502664 Dt. 
29.05.2023

Transportation of Portal Gantry Crane OPEN 
(GEM)

29.05.2023 TWO 08.06.2023 3
1. SGL EXPRESS SERVICES 
2. TIMESCAN LOGISTICS (INDIA) LIMITED 
3. ASSOCIATED ROAD CARRIERS LTD

Yes
GEMC-

511687732885237
Dt. 14.06.2023

SGL EXPRESS 
SERVICES, CHENNAI

999700 20.12.2023 NA

 GEM/2023/B/
3521712 Dt. 
02.06.2023

Purchase of Cable Jointing Kits
OPEN 
(GEM)

12.06.2023 TWO 12.06.2023 9

1. EGZEON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Excel Enterprises 
3. Santanu Choudhury 
4.MASATYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
5. MILLENNIUM ENTERPRISES
6. PARKER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7. YAMUNA CABLE ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Yes
GEMC-

511687761223087
Dt. 22.06.2023

MASATYA 
TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED  
DELHI

54700 07.07.2023 NA

     Dt.  16 03 2005           BHEL:PSSR:CONTRACTS / 2x660 MW Ennore SEZ STPP Site

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  JUNE 2023 (01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023)

Nos. and names of parties  not qualified  after technical  evaluation 

9

GEM/2023/B/
3555094 Dt. 
10.06.2023

Providing Manpower Services to Ennore 
SEZ

OPEN 
(GEM)

10.06.2023 TWO

 

17.06.2023 50 Yes GEMC-
511687757181455 Dt. 

24.06.2023

4116393 30.06.2024 NA

NIL

1. ELE CHEM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. VIKRAM POWER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PANDIAN R SECURITY 
AGENCY
JAMEEN 

PALLAVARAM, 
KANCHEEPURAM 

DIST.


